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WHO 
WE 

ARE

United Management Recruitment 
is a Legal Recruitment and on Demand 
Labour supply company. 
(Please see our trade license which self explanatory.)

The company is established in the field of labour 
supply for more then 20 years in Abu Dhabi, UAE.

UMR provides its services within the following 
operations framework

Manpower supply

HR solution services

Individual recruitment ( Blue color & White Color)

Head hunting services

Hiring



REPUTATION & 
PROFESSIONALISM

Our professionalism goes along with our reputation and this is easily identified from the 

thousands of happy clients we had and still have during the years of our operations.

Currently, we deploy more then 12000 nos. of personnel ,in various sites within mainly, UAE, 

QATAR & KSA. In the UAE alone, our total workforce counts of more then 9000 nos. 

of personnel.

Please see below list of our main esteemed clients and important projects that 

we are proud to participate and successfully finalized.
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Al Raha International

Six Construct Limited

Gulf Precast Concrete

Al Reyami Interiors

Tecnimont Private Limited

Al Shafar General Contracting Co. LLC

Plafond Fit Out LLC

Amana Contracting and Steel Buildings

Cloisall Co. (L.L.C)

SK E&C Co. Ltd.

Alec Fit Out

Brookfield Multiplex Constructions

Al Shirawi Contracting Company

Arabian Construction Company

OUR 
CLIENTS
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CONTINUE



Oman Technical Contracting LLC

Gulf Eagle Contracting Co. LLC

Emarat Europe Fast Building Technology Systems

Alumco LLC

The Second Construction co. LTD of China Construction 

Third Engineering Bureau ( DXB Branch)

Al Shafar Interiors Co LLC

AL JABER TRANSPORT & GENERAL CONTRACTING

HYUNDAI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD

Al Futtaim Carillion LLC

National Holding and Al Mojil L.L.C

Future Pipe Industry 

Abaad Wood Industries

Oil and Gas Construction Company LLC

OUR 
CLIENTS
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Techno Cast Precast

Arabtec Holding PJSC

Trojan

Hi-Tech Concrete

Al Nasr Contracting Company LLC

Ferropan Oilfield Services & Supplies LLC 

Petrofac Emirates LLC

Delta Design 

Vamed Engineering

Emaar Development 

PJSC Telco Electromechanical

Bond Interior Design LLC

TAV Tepe Akfen Investment Const. 

Shinbo Co. LTD.

OUR 
CLIENTS
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CONTINUE



OUR 
CLIENTS
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Rise and Shine Insulation & Fire Protect 

Contech Building Systems LLC

Echo Power Technical Contracting LLC 

Aluglex Industries LLC

International Décor Co. LLC

Hi-Tech Concrete Products LLC 

Arar Infra Contracting Co. LLC 

Prime Builders Cont. LLC

PMK Technical Services LLC

Al Bani Gen. Cont. & Maintenance LLC 

Wadi Rum Concrete Works LLC 

Vamed Engineering
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OUR 
PROJECTS

CONTINUE

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

Abu Dhabi Airport Midfield Terminal Extension

CLEVELAND Clinic Abu Dhabi

New York University Abu Dhabi Saddiyat 

Mafraq Hospital Abu Dhabi

ADNOC Headquarter Abu Ahabi 

Louver Museum Abu Dhabi Saddiayt

Future Pipe industry ( Factory Icad Musaffah) 

Abbad Wood ( Factory Icad Musaffah)

Gulf Precast Factory (Icad Musaffah)
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OUR 
PROJECTS

CONTINUE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Galva coat for Galvanizing & lighting Poles

Emarat Europe Factory (Icad Musaffah)

Four season Hotel Abu Dhabi

PI staff Accommodation Abu Dhabi (ADNOC) 

Bloom central Tower Abu Dhabi

Warner Brother Yas Them Park 

Al Ain University

Park View Tower Saddiyat

Sky View Residence DXB
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OUR 
PROJECTS

CONTINUE

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bollywood Park DXB 

City Walk Project DXB

Address Hotel Business bay DXB

T1 improvement works DDF area DXB 

Iffco Factory DXB

Hassyan Power Plant DXB

Fujeirah Power Plant 

Al Ain Hospital

City Walk Project DXB 
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OUR 
PROJECTS

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Atlantis DXB

Uptown Tower – DIP DXB 

Abu Dhabi Airport

Kizad

Dubai Airpott Extension 

ASO Louvre – Abu Dhabi 

City Walk Project DXB

New Guggenheim Museum 

Dubai City Walk
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UNITED MANAGEMENT 
RECRUITMENT

P.O. Box 27427

Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

+971 2 667 2834

+971 2 667 2833

THANK 
YOU!
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